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Matrix Code

14A

Matrix Code

18C

Matrix Code

05A

05D

05E

05G

05H

050

05Q

052

Matrix Code

03C

Eligible Activity
Rehab; Single-Unit Residential

Eligible Activity
Micro-Enterprise Assistance

Eligible Activity
Senior Services

Youth Services
Transportation Services

U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development
Office of Community Planning and Development
Integrated Disbursement and Information System
KENOSHA,WI
PR 51- Selected CDBG Accomplishment Report
Program Year Between 01-01-2017 and 12-31-2017

HOUSING

DATE: 03-21-19
TIME: 15:17
PAGE: 1

Number of Households Assisted
8

Total Number of Households Assisted: 8

ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT

Number of Jobs Created/Retained

11

Total Number of Jobs Created/Retained: 11

PUBLIC SERVICES

Services for victims of domestic violence, dating violence, sexual assault or

Employment Training
Mental Health Services
Subsistence Payment

Other Public Services Not Listed in 05A-05Y, 03T

Eligible Activity

Number of Persons Benefitting
68

451

2,001

358

1,838

356

27

1,532

Total Number of Persons Benefitting: 6,631

PUBLIC IMPROVEMENTS

Homeless Facilities (not operating costs)

Number of Persons Benefitting
180
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Program Year Between 01-01-2017 and 12-31-2017
03E Neighborhood Facilities 929
03K Street Improvements 1,575
03P Health Facilities 23

Total Number of Persons Benefitting: 2,707
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