ARANT MENT OF S	U.S. Department of Housing		03-21-19	
44 MAN 7	Office of Community Plan	•	15:17	
S * -1 - 1 * 5 Integrated Disburseme			1	
AND	KENOSH			
PRAN DEVELO	PR 51- Selected CDBG Ac Program Year Between 01-0			
	HOUSI	NG		
Matrix Code	Eligible Activity	Number of Househo	Number of Households Assisted	
14A	Rehab; Single-Unit Residential		8	
		Total Number of Households Assisted:	8	
	ECONOMIC DEV	/ELOPMENT		
Matrix Code	Eligible Activity	Number of Jobs Create	ed/Retained	
18C	Micro-Enterprise Assistance		11	
		Total Number of Jobs Created/Retained:	11	
	PUBLIC SE	RVICES		
Matrix Code	Eligible Activity	Number of Persons	Benefittina	
05A	Senior Services		68	
05D	Youth Services		451	
05E	Transportation Services		2,001	
05G	Services for victims of domestic violence, dating violence, sexual assault or			
05H	Employment Training			
050	Mental Health Services		1,838 356	
05Q	Subsistence Payment		27	
05Z	Other Public Services Not Listed in 05A-05Y, 03T		1,532	
-	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Total Number of Persons Benefitting:	6,631	
	PUBLICIMPRO	_	-,	
Matrix Code	Eligible Activity	Number of Persons	Benefitting	
	Homeless Facilities (not operating costs)		180	

03C Homeless Facilities (not operating costs) 180

SO ST AND URBAN D	NT OF HOCES	U.S. Department of Housing and Urban DevelopmentDATE:Office of Community Planning and DevelopmentTIME:Integrated Disbursement and Information SystemPAGE:KENOSHA,WIR 51- Selected CDBG Accomplishment ReportProgram Year Between 01-01-2017 and 12-31-2017	03-21-19 15:17 2
03E	Neighborhood Facilities		929
03K	Street Improvements		1,575
03P	Health Facilities		23
		Total Number of Persons Benefitting:	2,707